2014

5

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
GREAT BRITAIN

Division |

- Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

A A A A A A a
DA WON 20O NOO O WOWN-=-

- a
© 00 N

NN
- O

22
24

VOLOSENKO Yuri
KAIROV Daniar
SERGIENKO Yuri
STEPANENKO Ivan
MEZHEBITSKI Vladimir

ALEXANDROV Stepan
YEVSEYEV Yevgeni
SHESTAKOV Arkadi
MIKHAILIS Nikita
BAUBEKOV Askhat

POLYUSHKIN Alexei
STUKALOV Sergei
TSVETKOV Viadislav
GRENTS Dmitri
KOSHELEV Semyon

KABIEV Nurlan
KINSTLER Ivan
SAVITSKI Kirill
SEVIDOV Valeri
FISENKO Dmitri

IBRAIBEKOV Madiar
LIKHOTNIKOV Artyom

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Pos GP G A PTS

GK

MO TM@TMTMT MMOTMT TMTMMOO OOOO

5 0 0 0
5 0 1 1
5 7 3 10
5 0 2 2
5 0 1 1
5 0 2 2
5 0 0 0
5 2 2 4
5 6 5 1"
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
5 1 1 2
5 3 6 9
5 1 2 3
5 3 2 5
5 3 7 10
5 0 0 0
5 1 0 1
5 1 4 5
5 0 1 1

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0
29 +1
+4
+3
-1

+3
+3
+6
+7
-1

3
-1
0
0
+2

+6

+3
+3

ONN OO N NNO

N
<

-4

+3
-1

A0 OOCOON O

o
o
o

0
3
30
15
2

16
0
16
19
6

4
3
1
3

,~ OO0 00 O~000 OO -=~0
,~ OO0 00 ON-_O00 OO MO
2 0O 000 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO O0OO0o

9

12
16
20
0
6

5
12

OO OO -~0O0
OO OO0 -0~
OO OO0 -~0O0

0.00
0.00
23.33
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
12.50
31.58
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
33.33
33.33

8.33
18.75
15.00

0.00
16.67

20.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VOLOSENKO Yuri 5 5 2 107:49 36.08 5 30 35 85.71 2.78 020

20 SEVIDOV Valeri 5 5 4 191:02 63.92 11 82 93 88.17 345 021

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM361000_83 37.0

Report Created SUN 15 DEC 2013 22:41 GMT

Page 1/1




