



# IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP B



# PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013 Including Game #15

# **KAZ - Kazakhstan**

### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	VOLOSENKO Yuri	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	KAIROV Daniar	D	5	0	1	1	29	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
3	SERGIENKO Yuri	D	5	7	3	10	0	+4	1	4	0	30	23.33
4	STEPANENKO Ivan	D	5	0	2	2	12	+3	0	0	0	15	0.00
5	MEZHEBITSKI Vladimir	D	5	0	1	1	2	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
6	ALEXANDROV Stepan	D	5	0	2	2	2	+3	0	0	0	16	0.00
7	YEVSEYEV Yevgeni	D	5	0	0	0	6	+3	0	0	0	0	0.00
9	SHESTAKOV Arkadi	F	5	2	2	4	8	+6	0	1	0	16	12.50
10	MIKHAILIS Nikita	F	5	6	5	11	0	+7	1	2	0	19	31.58
11	BAUBEKOV Askhat	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	6	0.00
12	POLYUSHKIN Alexei	F	5	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00
13	STUKALOV Sergei	F	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
14	TSVETKOV Vladislav	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
15	GRENTS Dmitri	F	5	1	1	2	27	0	0	0	0	3	33.33
16	KOSHELEV Semyon	F	5	3	6	9	0	+2	1	1	1	9	33.33
17	KABIEV Nurlan	F	5	1	2	3	2	+6	0	1	0	12	8.33
18	KINSTLER Ivan	F	5	3	2	5	6	+3	0	0	0	16	18.75
19	SAVITSKI Kirill	F	5	3	7	10	10	+3	1	1	1	20	15.00
20	SEVIDOV Valeri	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	FISENKO Dmitri	F	5	1	0	1	0	-4	0	0	0	6	16.67
22	IBRAIBEKOV Madiar	D	5	1	4	5	6	+3	0	0	0	5	20.00
24	LIKHOTNIKOV Artyom	F	5	0	1	1	4	-1	0	0	0	12	0.00

### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	sog	svs%	GAA	SO W L	
1 VOLOSENKO Yuri	5	5	2	107:49	36.08	5	30	35	85.71	2.78	0 2 0	
20 SEVIDOV Valeri	5	5	4	191:02	63.92	11	82	93	88.17	3.45	0 2 1	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				